UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Woodland Hills

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.005262

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014 DATE March 31, 2015
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS  PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

97,811,243 584,003 439,953 520,515.17

37,097.92

3,952.81

52.69
41,103.42
479,411.75

COLLECTION RATE
92.10%
OTHER COLLECTIONS

34,015.53

45.71

1,200.78
35,262.02

TAXES PEN & INTEREST

34,831.89 538.99 35,370.88
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 550,044.65

KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



