UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Woodland Hill	s			TAX YEAR	2014	DATE	March 31, 2015
	2014	2013	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.005262	0.006272					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE V	ALUE:		97,811,24	3 584,003	439,953		520,515.17
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						37,097.92 3,952.81 52.69	41,103.42
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:							479,411.75
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE: OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT:				<u>C</u>	OLLECTION RATE 92.10%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 34,015.53 45.71	
MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:						1,200.78	35,262.02
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS							
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:				-	TAXES 34,831.89	PEN & INTEREST 538.99	35,370.88
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJ	ECTS						0.00
		NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:					550,044.65

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER